Race Date

August 28, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team -
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STARS INVITATIONAL XC MEET 2022
Final Team Results

Boys

DIVISION 2 - 1.5 MILE
Class - A

Overall
Place

11 CLEVELAND YOUTH RUNNING
Team Score (places): 15

Lucas Thomas
Levi Geletka
Brady Dennison
Evan Vickers
Ethan Scheraga

1 SARC

Team Score (places): 40

80
79
132
76
77
82
78
75
128
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Team -

30
32
29
31

A wWDNPF

Thomas Smas
Ben Schrag

ZACH HARTMAN
Desmond Crabtree
Micah Miller
Baden Tegowski
Simeon Morgan
Jack Case

NOAH SMEZNIK
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More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15 Running Rockets
Team Score (places): Inc.

Ryan Haber

Kade Vasko
Corban Brunner
Owen McCandless

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Carpenter Race Services www.TeamCarpenter.org 1

g1 o1 01 O

g o1 01 O

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 10:22.2

D W

10
15

9:35.7 9:35.7
9:39.0 19:14.7
9:52.3 29:07.0
11:14.8 40:21.8
11:29.3 51:51.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:35.5

13
21
30
40

11:35.0 11:35.0
11:38.8 23:13.8
12:54.7 36:08.5
12:55.7 49:04.3
13:53.1  1:.02:57.5
13:56.9 1:16:54.4
15:35.8  1:32:30.3
17:04.7 1:49:35.0
17:06.7 2:06:41.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

11:37.9 11:37.9
11:41.8 23:19.7
11:55.8 35:15.6
13:44.7 49:00.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.2
0:16.6
1:39.1
1:53.6

0:00.0
0:03.8
1:19.7
1:20.7
2:18.1
2:21.9
4:00.8
5:29.7
5:31.7

0:00.0
0:03.8
0:17.9
2:06.7

08/28/2022 08:50:05



